Privacy Policy for Climax Solar, Climax marketing, Climax Insurance, & Orit Marketing Contact Forms:

Information We Collect:

When you fill out a Climax contact form, we may collect the following information:

Your name Your email address Your phone number Any other information you provide us in the message field

Use of Information:

We will use the information collected from Climax Solar's contact forms to communicate with you via email or text message. We may use this information to:

Respond to your inquiries

Provide you with information about our products and services Send you marketing communications We will not share your personal information with any third parties, except as necessary to fulfill your requests or as required by law.

Security:

We take the security of your personal information seriously and have implemented measures to protect it from unauthorized access, disclosure, or use. We use industry-standard encryption and authentication technologies to secure your personal information.

Cookies:

Climax Solar's contact forms do not use cookies or other tracking technologies.

Changes to This Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update or change this privacy policy at any time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the updated policy will apply to all information collected after the change is posted.

If you have any questions or concerns about this privacy policy, please contact us at Marketing@climax.enterprises

By using Climax Solar's contact forms, you acknowledge that you have read and agree to this privacy policy.